Product/Service Description

Fenix X4 Endpoint

Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)

Annual Pricing Structure

Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)

10-Year Pricing Structure

Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)

20-Year Pricing Structure

Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)
Monthly Pricing Structure

Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)
10-Year Pricing Structure

Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)
20-Year Pricing Structure

Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (Naa$)
Monthly Pricing Structure

Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (Naa$)
10-Year Pricing Structure

Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (Naa$)
20-Year Pricing Structure

Project Management

Includes both Fortiline and Fenix Project
Management Support.

Onsite Training

Completed by certified Fenix trainer.

List Price

$

261.45

2.55

25.48

50.95

0.62

77.40

123.40

1.20

115.49

202.12

7.00

5,385.00

Notes/Comments
With Nicor Connector

Priced Per Endpoint
Priced Per Endpoint
Priced Per Endpoint
Priced Per Endpoint
Priced Per Endpoint

Priced Per Endpoint

Priced Per Endpoint

Priced Per Endpoint

Priced Per Endpoint

Priced Per Endpoint; $10,000 Minimum;
Project Dependent

Two (2) Days
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