Product/Service Description	List Price		Notes/Comments
Fenix X4 Endpoint	\$	261.45	With Nicor Connector
Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)			
Annual Pricing Structure	\$	2.55	Priced Per Endpoint
Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)			
10-Year Pricing Structure	\$	25.48	Priced Per Endpoint
Omnia Software Hosting (SaaS)			
20-Year Pricing Structure	\$	50.95	Priced Per Endpoint
Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
Monthly Pricing Structure	\$	0.62	Priced Per Endpoint
Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
10-Year Pricing Structure	\$	77.40	Priced Per Endpoint
Dual Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
20-Year Pricing Structure	\$	123.40	Priced Per Endpoint
Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
Monthly Pricing Structure	\$	1.20	Priced Per Endpoint
Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
10-Year Pricing Structure	\$	115.49	Priced Per Endpoint
Quad Carrier Cellular Network Fees (NaaS)			
20-Year Pricing Structure	\$	202.12	Priced Per Endpoint
Project Management			
Includes both Fortiline and Fenix Project			Priced Per Endpoint; \$10,000 Minimum;
Management Support.	\$	7.00	Project Dependent
Onsite Training			
Completed by certified Fenix trainer.	\$	5,385.00	Two (2) Days